4/16/2016

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

($8.39)
$225.00

$216.61

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
Race
($591.84) $0.00
($82.60) $0.00
($674.44)

#Paids/Void

22

26

Handle Net Handle

$583.45 $583.45
$307.60 $307.60
$891.05 $891.05

$0.00

$0.00

67

24

91



