Drawer Report OR

4/16/2016

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	(\$8.39)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$591.84)	\$0.00	22	\$583.45	\$583.45	\$0.00	67
403 CARSON	\$225.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$82.60)	\$0.00	4	\$307.60	\$307.60	\$0.00	24
Totals:	\$216.61			(\$674.44)		26	\$891.05	\$891.05		91